
St James’ & Ebrington CofE Primary School (Federated) & Ebrington Little Pickles Nursery 
St James: Pear Tree Close, Chipping Campden, Gloucestershire GL55 6DB 

Ebrington: Hidcote Rd, Ebrington, Gloucestershire GL55 6NQ 
Tel: 01386 840634 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
 
 
 
                                 

 
Term Dates – Academic Year 2022 – 2023  

  
Term 1 begins:   Monday 5th September 2022 – NO children – staff only  

 

Tuesday 6th September 2022 – NO children – staff only  

  
    Wednesday 7th September 2022 – Children return  

 

      
Term 1 Ends:      Friday 21st October 2022 – Finish 3:20p.m.  

  

 

  
Term 2 begins:                          Monday 31st October 2022 

  
Term 2 ends:      Friday 16th December 2022– Finish at 1:30p.m.  

  

  

  
Term 3 begins:                          Monday 2nd January 2023 – Bank Holiday - NO SCHOOL 

   

                                                   Tuesday 3rd January 2023 – NO children – staff only  

 
                                                   Wednesday 4th January 2023 – Children return  
  
Term 3 ends:                             Friday 17th February 2023 – Finish 3:20p.m.  

  

  

      
Term 4 begins:                          Monday 27th February 2023  

  
Term 4 ends:      Friday 31st March 2023 – Finish at 1:30p.m  

  

  

  
Term 5 begins:     Monday 17th April 2023 

  
Monday 1st May 2023 - Bank Holiday - NO SCHOOL  

 
Term 5 ends:      Friday 26th May 2023 – Finish 3:20 p.m.  
  

  
Term 6 begins:     Monday 5th June 2023  

  
Friday 21st July 2023 – Finish at 1:30p.m.  

  
Monday 24th July 2023 – NO children – staff only   

 
Tuesday 25th July 2023 – NO children – staff only  

 
Term 6 ends:                              Friday 21st July 2023 – Finish at 1:30p.m 

 
 

 


